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Dimmel

467

MINIMILL

Nut- und Formzirkularfrasen

groove milling by circular

interpolation

@ DS

f max.

Bestellnummer
part number

Z12.0510.01
Z12.0720.01
Z12.0815.01
Z212.2530.01
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Fr&serschaft

Typ Z12

metrisches ISO-Gewinde,

Teilprofil, innen

metric ISO-thread,
partial profile, internal

shank face
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Sa

Dc

(]

SE @
1.0-1.75 3.6
1.0-20 36
1.5-2.75 3.6
2.0-3.0 36

2.8
2.8
2.4
2.2

Q

11.7
1.7
11.7
1.7

0.13
0.13
0.19
0.25

t max.

1.25
1.67
1.78

number of teeth

W W W W 7Z3hnezahl

ab GewindegréBe M14 x 1.0

starting at thread size M14 x 1.0

Beispielzeichnung

exemplary application

K10F

® ® ® ® AL4TF

P18C

fiir Fraserschaft
for milling shank

ZH10.-



